	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V1000LA160BP
	V1000LA160BP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V1000LA160BP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 1425V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.87000 (This price is for reference only)
		 V1000LA160BP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V1000LA160BP  distributors
	       Arrow Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	V1000LA160BP 	Littelfuse Inc 	Var MOV 60VAC/81VDC 4500A 100V Radial Bulk 	2078 	$0.1923
	V1000LA160BP 	Littelfuse Inc 	Var MOV 60VAC/81VDC 4500A 100V Radial Bulk 	2078 	$0.1923
	        Relate Part Number
KR-900AAECT Sanyo Energy  BATT NICAD 1.2V AA 900MAH W/TAB
CH8,BK Serpac  BOX 2.4X1.85X.925 BLK
NBF-32122 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PC 13.78X9.84X5.90" GRY
CM10 Vector Electronics  FPE04-6U NO FRONT PANEL
18P5733 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER 57X33" WHITE
1821050150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
562P2S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 2POS 12'
142-4404-106 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMA PLUG RA RP RG316DS
MDM-21PH003M3 ITT Cannon  MICRO 21POS PIN 18"
3-6374613-0 TE Connectivity  C/A LC-SC DUP 50/125 MM 30M
0151680245 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 18 CKTS LGT 178
0210390283 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 1MM 12POS
0210490165 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .305M 10POS
0982671069 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 35POS
N201-014-OR Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 ORANGE 14'
800-14-12D-RE-0003F CNC Tech  PWR CORD 15A 250V 14AWG RED 3'
M3BMK-1018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10M/MCG10K
2321635 Phoenix Contact  CABLE FUJITSU STRIP
M39117 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 18AWG SLT 100'
86105 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 26AWG SLATE 100'
M3971 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3PR 28AWG SLT 1000'
782401 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 24AWG BLACK 1000'
781001 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 10AWG BLACK 1000'
CRT22-2.5RD-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG RED 100'
STL-SME-01-600-01 Essentra Components  TWIST LOCK STANDOFF SADDLE MOUNT
202F211-50-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
219-3-35813-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1304R1C3.8 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 4R 3.8KV
FWK-20A20F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 750V 20X127MM FERRULE
170M4814 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250A 1000V 2-PIN
37311250430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
0213001.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20MM 1A AXL
0MEG125.L Littelfuse Inc  MEGA FUSE 125 A 50 PACK
3422.0046.22 Schurter Inc  FUSEHOLDER 750MA 63V FAST SMD
3SB 10 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 10A 125V SLOW GLASS 3SB
TV02W180-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SOD123
P4SMA15CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMA
MAPLAD30KP14CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 24VC SMD
TISP4180H3LM Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 145V TO-92
V385LT40BPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	V1000LA160BP  keywords
	    	V1000LA160BP
	V1000LA160BP  Littelfuse Inc
	V1000LA160BP  pdf
	V1000LA160BP  datasheet
	V1000LA160BP  price
	V1000LA160BP  distributor
	electronic components V1000LA160BP
	V1000LA160BP  Circuit Protection
	V1000LA160BP  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V1000LA160BP  VARISTOR 1425V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	V1000LA160BP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .